
3X Ziyanm e pwa di bwa - Classement final

3X Ziyanm e pwa di bwa : 160 joueurs
3 N1, 12 N2, 12 N3, 40 N4, 49 N5, 32 N6, 12 N7
P1 : 1407 P2 : 1189 P3 : 1207 Cumul : 3803

P Joueurs Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 KITTERIMOUTOU Florus S 1A 3704 100.00 100.00 100.00 67.00 320

2 JEAN-FRANCOIS Gaëtan S 1A 3661 66.67 100.00 100.00 66.00 318

3 BIGOR Maryse S 2B 3659 33.33 100.00 100.00 65.00 316

4 SAO Khassim S 2B 3644 0.00 100.00 100.00 64.00 314

5 HIERSO Daniel S 1B 3620 0.00 91.67 100.00 63.00 312

6 CLAIRON Isabelle S 2A 3601 0.00 83.33 100.00 62.00 310

7 MALLEGOL Quentin J 2B 3555 0.00 75.00 100.00 61.00 308

8 GENDREY Alain S 3A 3520 0.00 66.67 100.00 60.00 306

9 BELLAME Georges S 2A 3517 0.00 58.33 100.00 59.00 304

10 CHAZE Florence S 2A 3502 0.00 50.00 100.00 58.00 302

11 MADELEINE Angèle S 2B 3469 0.00 41.67 100.00 57.00 300

12 VIGUÈS-BOISGONTIER Anne-Marie S 2B 3418 0.00 33.33 100.00 56.00 298

13 CAIRO Claude S 4A 3403 0.00 25.00 100.00 55.00 296

14 COMBES Nina S 4C 3387 0.00 16.67 100.00 54.00 294

15 NAVILYS Jean-Pierre V 2A 3382 0.00 8.33 100.00 53.00 292

16 ETNA Adhémar V 2B 3373 0.00 0.00 100.00 52.00 290

17 LUCE Rosita S 3A 3369 0.00 0.00 91.67 51.00 288

18 SEVERIN-RANCE Myrianne S 4A 3356 0.00 0.00 83.33 50.00 286

19 ALDEGON Myriam S 2A 3349 0.00 0.00 75.00 49.00 284

20 VICTOR Hugo S 4C 3334 0.00 0.00 66.67 48.00 282

21 BREDON Lucien S 4C 3326 0.00 0.00 58.33 47.00 280

22 ZOUBICOU Catherine S 5A 3321 0.00 0.00 50.00 46.00 278

23 HAGUY Ruddy S 2A 3320 0.00 0.00 41.67 45.00 276

24 YEYE Arthur S 3A 3319 0.00 0.00 33.33 44.00 274

25 KARAM Philippe S 4B 3310 0.00 0.00 25.00 43.00 272

26 FLEMING Diane S 3B 3302 0.00 0.00 16.67 42.00 270

27 ALAMKAN Germain S 3B 3298 0.00 0.00 8.33 41.00 268

28 IRASQUE Alex S 3B 3297 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 266

29 COURIOL Rosan S 3A 3294 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 264

30 ADELAIDE Roland S 4B 3275 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 262

31 TACALFRED Marie-Chantal S 4D 3273 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00 260

32 RAMATHON-BENOIT Rose S 3B 3260 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 258

33 JEAN-BAPTISTE Georges S 4A 3242 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 256
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34 NEBOR Venise S 3B 3226 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.00 254

35 CAIRO Estelle S 4C 3196 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 252

36 FISSOT Denis S 5A 3181 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 250

37 PEDRON Laurent S 4A 3179 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 248

38 JOSEPH Gerty S 4A 3153 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 246

39 BONTE Corine S 4C 3144 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 244

40 TOLESINGA Murielle S 5B 3137 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 242

41 LIXFE Manuela S 4C 3132 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 240

42 REMI Lucile V 4C 3130 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 238

43 LIXFE Daniel S 3B 3129 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 236

44 FABIGNON Omer V 4C 3128 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 234

45 JEANNOT Suzie V 4B 3112 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 232

46 DUVENTRU William S 4B 3108 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 230

47 CAFFA Julien S 3A 3104 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 228

48 MARTIAL Colette V 3A 3087 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 226

49 BOUHOT Gérard V 5A 3084 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 224

50 HENRY Josée S 4A 3068 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 222

51 FONTAINE Hubert D 4A 3059 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 220

52 VADO Véronique V 4C 3047 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 218

53 MOUNOUCHY Audrey S 5D 3040 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 216

53 PERRIN Monique S 4D 3040 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 216

55 BARNY Corinne S 5A 3039 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 212

56 FONTAINE Gyslaine V 4C 3034 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 210

57 SENAC Evelyne S 5A 3032 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 208

57 THOMIAS Armel S 4B 3032 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 208

59 ZEBRE Omer S 4A 3024 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 204

60 STEPHANIE-VICTOIRE Lise V 4B 3019 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 202

61 CAREME Frédéric S 4D 2997 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 200

62 CARBETY Marie-Carmen V 4B 2965 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 198

63 CERIL Jany V 4C 2964 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 196

64 MOYSE Liliane V 4D 2953 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 194

65 JOSEPH Jean-Daniel S 5B 2952 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 192

66 BOMPART Lucienne D 4A 2947 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 190

67 FIBLEUIL Micheline V 4B 2937 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 188

67 RIVETI Edmonde V 5B 2937 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 188

69 JOSEPH-FRANCOIS Joséphine V 4C 2933 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 184

69 MARCIN Sylvia V 4A 2933 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 184
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71 HANOT Stéphane S 5A 2921 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 180

72 SEGRETTIER Gisèle V 4D 2911 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 178

73 LOUISY-DUFER Monique V 5A 2895 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 176

74 DE LA REBERDIERE Huguette S 5B 2893 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 174

75 NEBLAI Jocelyne S 5D 2892 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 172

76 TSANG YUI KAM Mylène S 4D 2880 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 170

77 SAUPHAR Gisèle V 4C 2864 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 168

78 SIOUSARRAM Simone S 5C 2863 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 166

79 NESTY Evelyne V 4C 2840 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 164

80 SIOUSARRAM Georges S 5B 2837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 162

81 GOLD-DALG Andrée V 4D 2807 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 160

82 DEBASQUE Christiane V 5A 2799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 158

83 PRUDENTOS Corinne-Gastonne S 5A 2798 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 156

84 TELLUS Evelyne S 4D 2787 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 154

85 CAMENEN Martine S 5A 2781 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 152

86 DAGISTE Fred V 5B 2774 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 150

86 REDUIT Nicole S 5D 2774 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 150

88 JEAN-LOUIS Jean-Jacques S 5B 2767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 146

88 JOSEPH Lisberte S 5D 2767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 146

90 FISSOT Sonia S 6A 2762 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 142

91 IGABILLE Lina S 6A 2761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 140

92 PAVOT Paul S 5B 2756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 138

93 PAJANIANDY Bertaud V 5A 2749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 136

94 LECURIEUX-LAFERRONNAY Renée D 5A 2716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 134

95 DRACON Suzie S 5B 2710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 132

96 GUIRIABOYE Liliane S 5A 2692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 130

97 GINEAU Pascaline S 6A 2671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 128

98 MENCE Catherine S 6A 2655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 126

99 MANIFESTE Joseph S 6A 2652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 124

100 JUSPIN Mirette V 5A 2639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 122

101 MINOS Maxime S 5C 2629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 120

102 PERIANIN Alex S 5C 2595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 118

103 SAINT-MARC Ginette S 6A 2592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 116

104 BOURSEAU Sonia V 5D 2591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 114

105 BOURGEOIS Sylviane V 5B 2589 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 112

106 MARTINON Pascale S 5C 2588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 110

107 ALPHONSE Lucie S 6A 2580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 108

Page 3



3X Ziyanm e pwa di bwa - Classement final

107 ROME Céline Gilberte V 5A 2580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 108

109 BENONY Katia S 6A 2574 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 104

110 GABRIEL Guy-Maxime D 5D 2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 102

111 VENGETO Josette V 7 2561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 100

112 AMUSANT Marie-Line S 6A 2558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 98

113 ROUSSAS Irma S 5B 2552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 96

114 SURENA Luce V 5D 2549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 94

114 TRIVAL Christine D 5B 2549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 94

116 EMERANCIENNE Chantal S 6A 2527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 90

117 NATHOU Nathalie S 7 2496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 88

118 DORWLING-CARTER Emmanuelle V 5B 2483 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 86

119 HOUBLON-NELFISE Eliane S 6A 2481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 84

120 VALLUET Annick V 5B 2478 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 82

121 KANUTY Eugénia V 5D 2477 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 80

121 PRIVAT Marie-Pierre S 6A 2477 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 80

123 DAMBO Marie-Thérèse V 6B 2468 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 76

124 THEOBALD Théonie V 5B 2456 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 74

125 MONGORIN Sophie S 6A 2452 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 72

126 DUFRENOT Mireille S 6A 2441 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 70

127 MINATCHY Danielle S 6C 2440 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 68

128 GRANDISSON Hyppomène S 5D 2430 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 66

129 MANUEL Léa S 5D 2423 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 64

130 HO A TCHUNG Bertrand S 6B 2407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 62

131 JOYEUX Ghyslaine V 6A 2405 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 60

132 HIPPOLYTE Guilaine S 5B 2389 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 58

133 MINOS Elodie S 6B 2337 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 56

134 CAREME Délice V 5C 2329 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 54

135 DIOMAR Emilie C 6C 2299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 52

136 BALTIMORE Adrienne V 5A 2294 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 50

137 GUICHOT Anne-Marie V 6A 2290 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 48

138 ANNONAY Arlette V 5C 2283 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 46

138 MASSAL Rose-Marie D 5B 2283 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 46

140 LEBERRE Edwin C 6A 2278 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 42

141 ROBO Annick S 6A 2204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 40

142 BOURGEOIS Carine S 6C 2149 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 38

143 LINISE Frédéric S 6A 2129 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 36

144 POLOR Alfred V 6A 2074 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 34
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145 LANDRES Lucile S 7 2073 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 32

146 LAURIER Suzette S 7 2058 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 30

147 DEDE Sonia S 7 2008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 28

148 GANA Joseph S 6C 1979 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 26

149 SABAS Hélène S 6B 1912 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 24

150 PERIANIN Colette S 6A 1911 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 22

151 CARIGNY Hélène S 7 1879 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 20

152 ANGLIO Léon V 7 1850 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 18

153 ROUILLER Jacqueline S 6B 1785 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 16

154 PRECART Mireille S 7 1738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 14

155 MANIOC Mylène S 6C 1735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 12

156 MATHURIN Aline S 7 1568 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10

157 DUQUESNOY Élodie S 7 1567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 8

158 LORTO Annie S 7 1563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6

159 ETIENNE Simone V 6A 1339 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4

160 CASIMIR Catherine S 7 901 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2
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